Uitslagenlijst Rabo Nieuwjaarsloop
Enschede - Zondag 8 januari 2012

MSEN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bob Mos Hengelo Ov 19:43
2 Damian Lange Losser 19:51
3 Willy Lange Losser 20:54
4 TPC Ellenbroek Enschede 21:44
5 Frans Wijlens Losser 21:55
6 Xam Weyl Enschede 22:00
7 Nino Zijlsta Losser 23:59
8 Stefan Loman Enschede 24:25
9 Rutger Schunselaar Enschede 24:32
10 Menno van de Straat Enschede 25:09
11 Tonny Winters Enschede 27:50
12 Hennie Heupers Enschede 29:12
13 Rene Loman Oldenzaal 29:23
14 Werner Bahrs Gronau (GER) 37:16

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sandra Teunissen Losser 21:50
2 Elly Koning Enschede 24:10
3 Lotte Kramer Neede 28:08
4 Ester Kuitert Enschede 29:11
5 Christa Beimer Enschede 29:39
6 Jorien Mangerink Winterswijk 29:41
7 Lieke van de Straat Enschede 31:02
8 Alissa Onstenk Borculo 31:29
9 Nicole Lageveen Enschede 31:36
10 Alice Scholten Enschede 31:43
11 Bjorna Rekers Enschede 32:18
12 Lies Hoevers Enschede 33:20
13 Judith Nachtegaal Enschede 34:07
14 Leonie Scholten Enschede 34:21
15 Thea Stockmann Enschede 35:58
16 Sanne van der Vis Enschede 37:15

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Evert Bijsterbosch Enschede 39:41
2 Christian Hollanders Hengelo Ov 41:46
3 Arjan Glandrup Enschede 43:44
4 Remco van Dijk Enschede 45:01
5 Mart vand de Straat Enschede 45:02
6 Twan van Mierlo Enschede 46:25
7 Chris Siebum Enschede 46:33
8 Johan Hobma Enschede 46:43
9 Mark Veldboom Emmen 46:51
10 Jordy Striezenau Enschede 48:05
11 Marco Smulders Enschede 48:22
12 Rick Wagenaar Enschede 49:05
13 Jeroen Dral Enschede 49:30
14 Pepijn De Geus Enschede 49:33
15 Frank Hooijsma Enschede 52:15
16 Hendrik Piersma Enschede 52:19
17 Casper van Geffen Enschede 52:57
18 Daniel Visscher Oldenzaal 53:21
19 Maarten Oonk Enschede 54:08
20 Ruud Roelofsen Enschede 54:10
21 Bjorn Koster Enschede 56:19
22 Bas Elzinga Enschede 57:13
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Plaats Naam
23 Patrick Haveman
24 Dennis Flokstra
25 Martijn Buursink
26 Erik Robers
27 Frank Polman

M40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Emile van der Zande
2 Peter Brouwer
3 Gert Nijland
4 Marco Klein Poelhuis
5 Peter Wrelenhorst
6 Mark Kroese
7 Martin Reef
8 André Annink
9 Alex Soepboer
10 Erik Striezenau
11 Rob Reef
12 Donald Migchelbrink
13 Hans Ruiterkamp
14 Dirk Zuidema
15 Henri de Groot
16 Johan Roesink
17 Kees Gosseling
18 Kenneth Krol
19 Cor van Weersel
20 Jan Nijboer
21 Andre Reink
22 Hendo Bijkerk

M50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Jose Orvalho

2 Jan Engebers

3 Henk van den Hengel

4 Aert Mooienhof

5 Willi van Miert

6 Tonnie Heuvels

7 Frans Nijhuis

8 Hans Glahdrup

9 Johhanes Jeurink
10 Rene van Oers
11 Joop Kloppenburg
12 Tanno Zuidema
13 Clemens Lenferink

VSEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Annelieke Sijtsma
2 Evelien Engbers
3 Annabeth Wijering
4 Myrthe de Bruin
5 Patricia Bakker
6 Sandra Rolevink

V35, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Iris Ruinemans

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Enschede
Losser

Enschede
Enschede
Enschede

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Losser
Enschede
Enschede
Boekelo
Losser
Losser
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Glane

Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lekkum
Enschede
Losser
Enschede
Enschede
Enschede

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Beuningen Ov

57:50
58:44
59:18
1:00:40
1:01:24

39:28
41:16
42:27
43:30
45:59
48:23
49:57
50:22
52:14
53:03
54:09
54:39
56:02
56:11
56:19
56:57
57:49
1:01:19
1:01:26
1:03:06
1:03:27
1:06:53

40:04
46:09
46:56
48:20
48:29
52:18
54:53
55:06
59:12
1:02:24
1:02:30
1:03:06
1:05:22

43:00
44:45
54:52
56:33
57:51
1:02:23

42:57
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Els De Beaulesier Wats Enschede 44:40
3 Erna Kip Losser 52:38
4 Lisa Schuurs Enschede 55:45
5 Sonja Ticher Enschede 57:52
6 Iris Oudejans Enschede 1:00:16
7 Jacqueline Polman Enschede 1:01:36
8 Yvonne Verdnet Enschede 1:02:06
9 Elly Workel Enschede 1:02:30
10 Alice Boshuizen Enschede 1:02:44
11 Desiree Roukens Enschede 1:02:47
12 Ineke Haasewinkel Enschede 1:03:32
13 Marieke Elzinga Enschede 1:03:32
14 Alexandra Nijboer Enschede 1:04:03
15 Marlies Oonk Enschede 1:05:22
16 claudia de Vries Enschede 1:06:47
17 Mehtap Cangir Enschede 1:06:57
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Pascal Butterhoff Enschede 1:05:50
2 Yordy Muller Enschede 1:06:01
3 Jos Kwakkenbos Enschede 1:08:56
4 Patrick Jansen Enschede 1:09:02
5 Dennis Voortman Losser 1:09:21
6 Bert Wolbrink Enschede 1:10:08
7 Martin Meekes Enschede 1:13:15
8 Gerwin Schra Enschede 1:13:27
9 Laurens Holtkamp Almelo 1:14:09
10 Roy Tibben Almelo 1:14:12
11 Rolf Ter Laak Losser 1:14:50
12 Ronnie van Dijk Enschede 1:17:10
13 Robbin Niemeijer Enschede 1:20:00
14 Michel Nienkemper Enschede 1:23:50
15 Randy Heideman Enschede 1:24:09
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bas Noordkamp Losser 58:10
2 Arie Froberg Enschede 59:00
3 Simon Engelberts Enschede 59:13
4 Frank Hering Enschede 59:30
5 Laurens Burink Enschede 1:04:11
6 Frank Wiebes Enschede 1:07:14
7 Gerrit van Tiborg Enschede 1:10:24
8 Ronald Aarts Enschede 1:11:10
9 Gert-Jan Kootstra Enschede 1:13:02
10 Ben David Enschede 1:16:03
11 Arjen Bijlsma Enschede 1:20:03
12 Mohamed EI Amrani Enschede 1:21:28
13 Frans Heering Enter 1:23:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Arend Bremer Enschede 1:03:53
2 Johan van Dragt Enschede 1:05:42
3 Rene Bogaarts Enschede 1:05:48
4 Jan van der Meulen Enschede 1:07:15
5 Roelof Schoppers Enschede 1:08:19
6 Willem de Looy Leidschendam 1:09:00

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 3 08-01-2012 12:21



Uitslagenlijst Rabo Nieuwjaarsloop
Enschede - Zondag 8 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
7 Huub Janssen Enschede 1:10:24
8 Erik Bosman Enschede 1:10:59
9 Loek ten Pas Enschede 1:11:14
10 Harry Wielinga Enschede 1:11:39
11 Hans ter Bruggen Enschede 1:11:51
12 Alwy Mos Enschede 1:11:52
13 Juud de Lange Enschede 1:14:28
14 Onne Haitsma Enschede 1:15:35
15 Hans Holle Glane 1:16:17
16 Ben Kotterink Enschede 1:16:37
17 René ter Horst Enschede 1:19:1
18 Gerrit Peters Enschede 1:19:44
19 Gerrit Altena Enschede 1:19:56
20 Martin Kok Enschede 1:24:50
21 Jan van Dijk Enschede 1:32:00
22 Treme Maldev Emmen 1:43:07

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Leonie Postma Enschede 1:18:52
2 Susan Vonk Enschede 1:18:55
3 Kirsten Postma Almelo 1:19:45

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Gea Siekmans Enschede 1:06:11
2 Madeleine Bunk Amersfoort 1:13:33
3 Helen Smit van de Gies Enschede 1:16:58
4 Senaida Bron Enschede 1:18:53
5 Annelies van der Burg Enschede 1:20:11
6 Rereta Duinkerker Enschede 1:21:27
7 Erna van Dijk Enschede 1:22:46
8 Marianne Meerman Enschede 1:23:48
9 Patricia Bergsma Enschede 1:23:49
10 Yvette Smeets Enschede 1:24:28
11 Anita Vos Losser 1:24:29
12 Wilma Donkers Enschede 1:30:00

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 4 08-01-2012 12:21



